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South Melbourne
Free after-school drop-in arts studio

1 May

15 May

29 May

12 June

26 June

13 February

27 February

13 March

27 March te
rm

 1,
 2

02
5

6 February

20 February

6 March

20 March 

3 April* 

AKC is a child safe organisation

committed to inclusion. All welcome.

AKC acknowledges this program

takes place on the land of the 

Boon Wurrung People of the Kulin

Nation. We pay respect to all Elders

and acknowledge sovereignty was

never ceded.
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Park towers Community Hub,
Ground floor, 332 Park Street,
South Melbourne
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24 April

8 May

22 May

5 June

19 June

3 July*
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4:00PM to
5:30PM, every
second Thursday

Designed for
Preps to
Grade 4s

Sol Green Community Centre
Hall - Coventry and Montague
Streets, South Melbourne

3:30PM to
5:30PM, every
second Thursday

Designed for
Grade 5s to
Year 8s

Facilitated by:

W: akc.org.au        IG: @akc_artsbus       

Sign up 
Scan the QR code or contact

Gen on 0478 814 840 or via

email at artsbus@akc.org.au

Places prioritised for families with a

health care card. All adults have

Working with Children Checks. 

 
The Flora &
Frank Leith
Charitable

Trust

https://tinyurl.com/Smelb25

*Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/7

*Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/4
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Grade 5s to
Year 8s

Register 
Come to the program to pick

up a permission form to be

signed by a parent or carer.

Otherwise, scan the QR code

to sign up digitally! 

Note, if bookings are needed, you

will be informed and places will be

prioritised for families with a health

care card.

 

AKC is a child safe organisation committed to inclusion. 

All young people are welcome.

AKC acknowledges this program takes place on the land of

the Boon Wurrung People of the Kulin Nation. We pay

respect to all Elders and acknowledge sovereignty was

never ceded.
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Sol Green Community Centre
Hall - Coventry and Montague
Streets, South Melbourne

CONTACT:           M:0478 814 840     E: artsbus@akc.org.au

                              W: akc.org.au        IG: @akc_artsbus       

for tweens & teens

Facilitated by:
The Flora &
Frank Leith
Charitable

Trust

*Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/7
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South Melbourne
Free after-school drop-in arts studio

*Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/4


