# South Melbourne Free after-school drop-in arts studio

	25	6 February	52	1 May	
arts bus	2025	20 February	2025	15 May	
	л <mark>г</mark> ,	6 March	Ň	29 May	
for kids	term	20 March	ern	12 June	
	·	3 April*	4	26 June	
Park towers Community Hub, Ground floor, 332 Park Street, South Melbourne *Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/4	L	4:00PM to 5:30PM, every second Thursday		Designed for Preps to Grade 4s	
		13 February		24 April	
	25	27 February	25	8 May	
arts bus for tweens & teens	term I, 2025		term 2, 2025	22 May	
		13 March		5 June	
		27 March		19 June	
				3 July*	
Sol Green Community Centre Hall - Coventry and Montague Streets, South Melbourne *Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/7	J	3:30PM to 5:30PM, every second Thursday		Designed for Grade 5s to Year 8s	





AKC is a child safe organisation committed to inclusion. All welcome.

AKC acknowledges this program takes place on the land of the Boon Wurrung People of the Kulin Nation. We pay respect to all Elders and acknowledge sovereignty was

Ŕ

Facilitated by:

never ceded.



Supported by the City of Port Phillip **z** 

SIDNEY MYER FUND



The Flora & Frank Leith Charitable Trust

Scan the QR code or contact Gen on 0478 814 840 or via email at artsbus@akc.org.au

Places prioritised for families with a health care card. All adults have Working with Children Checks.



https://tinyurl.com/Smelb25

# South Melbourne Free after-school drop-in arts studio

arts bus for tweens & teens	term I, 2025	13 February 27 February 13 March 27 March	term 2, 2025	24 April 8 May 22 May 5 June 19 June
Sol Green Community Centre Hall - Coventry and Montague Streets, South Melbourne *Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/7	(	3:30PM to 5:30PM, every second Thursday		3 July* Designed for Grade 5s to Year 8s





## Register –

Come to the program to pick up a permission form to be signed by a parent or carer. Otherwise, scan the QR code to sign up digitally!

Note, if bookings are needed, you will be informed and places will be prioritised for families with a health care card.

CONTACT:

M:0478 814 840



https://tinyurl.com/Smelb25

E: artsbus@akc.org.au

### <u>ن</u>ه ۲





#### W: akc.org.au IG: @akc\_artsbus

AKC is a child safe organisation committed to inclusion. All young people are welcome.

AKC acknowledges this program takes place on the land of the Boon Wurrung People of the Kulin Nation. We pay respect to all Elders and acknowledge sovereignty was never ceded.





Supported by the City of Port Phillip



The Flora & Frank Leith Charitable Trust

# South Melbourne Free after-school drop-in arts studio

#### **6** February 1 May 2025 202 arts bus for kids **20 February 15 May** term 2, erm l 6 March **29 May** 12 June 20 March 26 June 3 April\* Park towers Community Hub, **Designed for** 4:00PM to Ground floor, 332 Park Street, **Preps to** 5:30PM, every South Melbourne Grade 4s second Thursday \*Planned excursion to Linden New Art on 3/4





## Register -

Come to the program to pick up a permission form to be signed by a parent or carer. Otherwise, scan the QR code to sign up digitally!

Note, if bookings are needed, you will be informed and places will be prioritised for families with a health care card.

CONTACT:

M:0478 814 840



https://tinyurl.com/Smelb25

E: artsbus@akc.org.au





### W: akc.org.au IG: @akc\_artsbus

AKC is a child safe organisation committed to inclusion. All young people are welcome.

AKC acknowledges this program takes place on the land of the Boonwurrung People of the Kulin Nation. We pay respect to all Elders and acknowledge sovereignty was never ceded.





Supported by the City of Port Phillip



The Flora & Frank Leith Charitable Trust